PREVENTION SERIES SCHEDULE: WORKING WITH CHILDREN AND YOUTH WHO HAVE
ENGAGED IN SEXUALLY ABUSE BEHAVIOURS

Series A

Concerning Sexual Behaviour (CSB) in Children Under 12

WORKSHOP # WORKSHOP TITLE DATE/TIME

1 INTRODUCTION to children who have engaged in Wednesday, September 29, 2021
Concerning Sexual Behaviour (CSB) 9:30am - 4:00pm

2 Comprehensive Assessment of CSB in children Thursday, October 7, 2021
under 12 9:30am - 4:00pm

3 Assessing Concern (using the GAIN Tool) and Tuesday, October 12, 2021
Consolidation 9:30am - 4:00pm

4 Treatment for children who have engaged in CSB Monday, October 18, 2021

9:30am - 4:00pm

Series B

Adolescents Who Have Engaged in Sexually Abusive Behaviour

WORKSHOP # WORKSHOP TITLE DATE/TIME

1 INTRODUCTION to adolescents who have engaged in Monday, October 25, 2021
sexually abusive behaviour 9:30am - 4:00pm

2 Comprehensive Assessment of adolescents who have Monday, November 1, 2021
engaged in sexually abusive behaviour 9:30am - 4:00pm

3 Formulation, assessing concerns, recommendations Monday, November 8, 2021
and consolidation 9:30am - 4:00pm

4 Treatment for adolescents who have engaged in Monday, November 15, 2021
sexually abusive behaviour 9:30am - 4:00pm

Series C

Working in a Family Context when Children and Youth have Engaged in
Sexually Abusive Behaviours

WORKSHOP # WORKSHOP TITLE DATE/TIME

1 INTRODUCTION: Paradigm Shifts - Principles, protocols, Monday, December 6, 2021
approaches when working with families 9:30am - 4:00pm

2 Relationship Repair: Clarification, apology, letters, Monday, December 13, 2021
sibling work 9:30am - 4:00pm

For additional information, please contact:
Melissa Maltar, MSW RSW, Manager - Training and Consultation | E: mmaltar@radiuschild-youthservices.ca | T: 416.744.9000 ext. 348
Megan Rees-Jones - Administrative Support | E. mreesjones@radiuschild-youthservices.ca | T: 416.744.9000 ext. 350

RADIUS TRAINING INSTITUTE: FALL 2021 ONLINE TRAINING www.radiuscys.ca/fall-2021-online-training



